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1 |WYTHE CREEK ACADEMY FEE SCHEDULE - 2017-2018 SCHOOL YEAR
2
3 |REGISTRATION FEE Returning Students $60.00 Due at time of registration to secure enroliment, Non-refundable
4 |REGISTRATION FEE for NEW Students $80.00 Due at time of registration to secure enroliment, Non-refundable
5
6 |5 DAY SCHOOL PROGRAM
7 $2,160.00
8 |Due Date Paid In Full 2 Installments 9 Installments
9 |17-Aug-17 $2,160.00 $1,080.00 $240.00
10| 2-Oct-17 $240.00
11| 1-Nov-17 $240.00
12| 1-Dec-17 $240.00
13| 2-Jan-18 $1,080.00 $240.00
14| 1-Feb-18 $240.00
15| 1-Mar-18 $240.00
16| 2-Apr-18 $240.00
17| 1-May-18 $240.00
18
19 [The following rates reflect a discount over Hre daily rate of $20.00.
20 [Yow must sign wp for these discounted rates in adiance for Hhe year.
21 |Extended care iy open from 7:00 am. to- 5:30 pm. (Paily rate nclindes morning care 7-9:15 aum. AND after sehool care until 5:30 pam).
22 |EXTENDED CARE PROGRAM 5 Day 3 Day BusRider AM ONLY BusRider (AM & PM) BusRider PM ONLY
23 Program Program Before School Before and After School After School
24 [INSTALLMENT DUE DATES $2,925.00 $1,980.00 $1,125.00 $2,250.00 $1,215.00
25 17-Aug-17 $32500 $22000 due 1st day of use $125.00 $25000 $l3500
26 | 2-Oct-17 $325.00 $220.00 $125.00 $250.00 $135.00
27 | 1-Nov-17 $325.00 $220.00 $125.00 $250.00 $135.00
28 | 1-Dec-17 $325.00 $220.00 $125.00 $250.00 $135.00
29| 2-Jan-18 $325.00 $220.00 $125.00 $250.00 $135.00
30| 1-Feb-18 $325.00 $220.00 $125.00 $250.00 $135.00
31| 1-Mar-18 $325.00 $220.00 $125.00 $250.00 $135.00
32| 2-Apr-18 $325.00 $220.00 $125.00 $250.00 $135.00
33| 1-May-18 $325.00 $220.00 $125.00 $250.00 $135.00
34
35 |Late Pick Up (After 12:30 p.m. for school program a  nd after 5:30 p.m. for extended care) will incura  late charge*.
36 |Please note: all payments are due the first week of each month . Payments not received by due date will incurala te charge*.
37 |Any account 2 weeks overdue will be brought to Dire  ctor's attention and could result in suspension. Returned check fee $25.00
38 |*See Student Handbook for late charges.
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Early dropoff only (7-9:15 a.m.) is $8 per day, paid upon use.
Lunch stay only (pickup no later than 1:00 p.m.) is $6 per day, paid upon use. Please send in a note in advance and pack a lunch for your child.
If your child stays after 1:00 p.m., a daily rate of $20.00 is due.




